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Women / 4 / Ch A

Session: 6

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Isabella Lopez4006
CGA

9.100 9.725 9.2009.400 37.425
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Presleigh Heath4217
Byers Roseville

9.150 9.075 9.2758.850 36.350
1 2 10 2 2 

2 

Sasha Mufich4053
Gymnastics Zone

8.725 8.875 9.4008.900 35.900
5 6 8T 1 3 

3 

Zoey Marczak4218
Byers Roseville

9.000 9.050 8.9008.650 35.600
3 3 11T 7T 4 

4 

Reese Baker4019
Dream Xtreme

8.700 8.825 8.8759.050 35.450
6T 7 4 9 5 

5 

Taylor O'Malley4213
Byers Roseville

8.700 8.750 8.9009.000 35.350
6T 8 6T 7T 6 

6 

Destiny Palaroan4345
Technique

8.675 8.725 8.9259.000 35.325
8T 9 6T 6 7 

7 

Amy Ito4169
Elevate

8.625 9.025 8.5759.075 35.300
11 4 3 11T 8 

8 

Lucy Child4250
Extreme

8.650 9.000 9.0008.475 35.125
10 5 13 5 9 

9 

Ava Balanon4038
Dream Xtreme

8.025 7.750 9.0259.325 34.125
14 13T 2 4 10T

10T

Liberty Zamudio4224
Byers Roseville

8.200 8.550 8.7258.650 34.125
13 10 11T 10 10T

10T

Hannah Tandy4059
Rodina

8.675 8.000 8.4258.900 34.000
8T 12 8T 14 12 

12 

Jayme Aguon4233
Classic

8.250 8.050 8.5509.025 33.875
12 11 5 13 13 

13 

Danielle Marieiro4234
Classic

8.800 7.750 8.5758.300 33.425
4 13T 14 11T 14 

14 
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